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2010-11 Washington Men’s Basketball Schedule 
 

Day Date Opponent Location Time 

Sat. Nov. 6          ST. MARTIN’S (Exhibition) Seattle, Wash. TBA 

Sat. Nov. 13 MCNEESE STATE Seattle, Wash. TBA 

Tue. Nov. 16 EASTERN WASHINGTON Seattle, Wash. TBA 

  Maui Invitational  Lahaina Civic Center; Lahaina, Hawai’i 

Mon. Nov. 22 TBA Lahaina, Hawai’i  TBA 

Tue. Nov. 23 TBA Lahaina, Hawai’i  TBA 

Wed. Nov. 24 TBA Lahaina, Hawai’i  TBA 

Tue. Nov. 30 LONG BEACH STATE Seattle, Wash. TBA 

  Big 12/Pac-10 Hardwood Series  Bank of America Arena; Seattle, Wash. 

Sat. Dec. 4 TEXAS TECH Seattle, Wash. TBA 

Mon.  Dec. 6 PORTLAND Seattle, Wash. TBA 

  Big 12/Pac-10 Hardwood Series  Reed Arena; College Station, Texas 

Sat. Dec. 11 Texas A&M College Station, Texas  TBA 

Sat.  Dec. 18 SAN FRANCISCO Seattle, Wash. TBA 

Wed. Dec. 22 NEVADA-RENO Seattle, Wash. TBA 

Wed.  Dec. 29 *at USC Los Angeles, Calif. TBA 

Fri. Dec. 31 *at UCLA Los Angeles, Calif. TBA 

Thu. Jan. 6 *OREGON Seattle, Wash. TBA 

Sat. Jan. 8 *OREGON STATE Seattle, Wash. TBA 

Thu. Jan. 13 *at Stanford Stanford, Calif. TBA 

Sat. Jan. 15 *at California Berkley, Calif. TBA 

Thu. Jan. 20 *ARIZONA Seattle, Wash. TBA 

Sat. Jan. 22 *ARIZONA STATE Seattle, Wash. TBA 

Sat. Jan. 29 *at Washington State Pullman, Wash. TBA 

Thu. Feb. 3 *at Oregon State Corvallis, Ore. TBA 

Sat. Feb. 5 *at Oregon Eugene, Ore. TBA 

Thu. Feb. 10 *CALIFORNIA Seattle, Wash. TBA 

Sat. Feb. 12 *STANFORD Seattle, Wash. TBA 

Thu. Feb. 17 *at Arizona State Tempe, Ariz. TBA 

Sat. Feb. 19 *at Arizona Tucson, Ariz. TBA 

Tue. Feb. 22 at Seattle University Seattle, Wash. (Key Arena) TBA 

Sat. Feb. 26 *WASHINGTON STATE Seattle, Wash. TBA 

Thu. Mar. 3 *UCLA Seattle, Wash. TBA 

Sat. Mar. 5 *USC Seattle, Wash. TBA 

  Pac-10 Tournament    Staples Center; Los Angeles, Calif. 

Wed. Mar. 9 No. 8 vs. No. 9 / No. 7 vs. No. 10   TBA 

Thu. Mar. 10 Quarterfinals   TBA 

Fri. Mar. 11 Semifinals   TBA 

Sat. Mar. 12 Championship Game   TBA 

Thu.-Sun. Mar. 17-20 NCAA First and Second Rounds TBA  TBA 

Thu.-Sun. Mar. 24-27 NCAA Regionals TBA  TBA 

Sat. Apr. 2 NCAA Final Four -- Semifinals Houston, Texas (Reliant Stadium) TBA 

Mon. Apr. 4 NCAA Final Four – Championship Houston, Texas (Reliant Stadium) TBA 
--All Home Games played in Bank of America Arena at Hec Edmundson Pavilion (3870 Montlake Blvd. N.E.)-- 

* Pacific-10 Conference Game Times listed are for Pacific Time Zone and are subject to change 


